WWP Outlaw Equine Winter Blanket Series Salt Creek

Classification Contestant Total Points

iD Davie King on Jessie 36.00
Open 4D Single Race 36

Justine Botner on Tuffy 27.00
Open 4D Single Race 27

Davie King on RR 18.00
Open 4D Single Race 18

Davie King on Alvin 14.00
Open 4D Single Race 14

Wendy Suhn on She B AStreakin 10.00
Open 4D Single Race 10

Kelsey Ornelas on Peppy 7.00
Open 4D Single Race 7

Jessica Mcrae on Ruby 6.00
Open 4D Single Race 6

Krisy Knauf on Luna 4.00
Open 4D Single Race 4

Celsey Hoffman on Junior 3.00
Open 4D Single Race 3

2D Lindsey Stevens on Wadafire 55.00
Open 4D Single Race 55

Lindsey Stevens on JM I Got Faith 34.00
Open 4D Single Race 34

Davie King on Alvin 28.00
Open 4D Single Race 28

Lisa Stafford on Famous Dressed Girl 21.00
Open 4D Single Race 21

Davie King on RR 20.00
Open 4D Single Race 20

Justine Botner on Tuffy 16.00
Open 4D Single Race 16

Davie King on Jessie 14.00
Open 4D Single Race 14

Jenna Napier on Frenchmans Dually 13.00
Open 4D Single Race 13

Bryan Taylor on Badger 10.00
Open 4D Single Race 10

Celsey Hoffman on Blondie 10.00
Open 4D Single Race 10

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com 1of3



WWP Outlaw Equine Winter Blanket Series Salt Creek

Classification Contestant Total Points

2D Katie Bills on Nugget 9.00
Open 4D Single Race 9

Cheyenne Smith on Scooter 8.00
Open 4D Single Race 8

Emily Byler on French Goldmine 7.00
Open 4D Single Race 7

Haley Wright on Rockin C Angel 7.00
Open 4D Single Race 7

Lexi Rankin on Snooky 6.00
Open 4D Single Race 6

Kristen Hendewerk on Tennessee Fuel 5.00
Open 4D Single Race 5

Kristina Brem on Fast N Fergie 4.00
Open 4D Single Race 4

Lisa Stafford on Limp Biscuit 4.00
Open 4D Single Race 4

Sally Fitzpatrick on Little Secret 3.00
Open 4D Single Race 3

3D Karlee Brown on My Feleena 45.00
Open 4D Single Race 45

Crystal Allred on Bella 44.00
Open 4D Single Race 44

Kristi Tuinei on Zipper 19.00
Open 4D Single Race 19

Crystal Allred on Smarty 10.00
Open 4D Single Race 10

Bryan Taylor on Choo Choo 10.00
Open 4D Single Race 10

Lindsey Stevens on JM I Got Faith 9.00
Open 4D Single Race 9

Madaline Kennedy on Heroes Dash to Vegas 9.00
Open 4D Single Race 9

Bryan Taylor on Badger 8.00
Open 4D Single Race 8

Kelsey Ornelas on Peppy 8.00
Open 4D Single Race 8

Addison Byars on Sunshine 7.00
Open 4D Single Race 7

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com 20of 3



WWP Outlaw Equine Winter Blanket Series Salt Creek

Classification Contestant
3D Laurel Allred on Jewel

Lauren Moore on Joes A Player

Fawn Aldrich on Troubles

Celsey Hoffman on Junior

Ky Russiff on Moho

4D Karen Davis on Cowboy

Laurel Allred on Jewel

Kim Eisen on Velvets Special Gal

Bryan Taylor on Choo Choo

Fawn Aldrich on Boots

Teresa Sisk on Chans Rocky Leo

Kristina Brem on Fast N Fergie

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com

Open 4D

Open 4D

Open 4D

Open 4D

Open 4D

Open 4D

Open 4D

Open 4D

Open 4D

Open 4D

Open 4D

Open 4D

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Total Points
7.00
7

6.00
6

6.00
6

5.00
5

4.00
4

40.00
40
40.00
40
33.00
33
19.00
19
10.00
10

8.00
8

6.00
6

30f3



