WWP Outlaw Equine Winter Blanket Series Salt Creek

Classification	Contestant			Total Points
1D	Davie King on Jessie			36.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	36
	Justine Botner on Tuffy			27.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	27
	Davie King on RR			18.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	18
	Davie King on Alvin			14.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	14
	Wendy Suhn on She B AStreak	in		10.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	10
	Kelsey Ornelas on Peppy			7.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	7
	Jessica Mcrae on Ruby			6.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	6
	Krisy Knauf on Luna			4.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	4
	Celsey Hoffman on Junior			3.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	3
2D	Lindsey Stevens on Wadafire			55.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	55
	Lindsey Stevens on JM I Got Fa	aith		34.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	34
	Davie King on Alvin			28.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	28
	Lisa Stafford on Famous Dress	ed Girl		21.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	21
	Davie King on RR			20.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	20
	Justine Botner on Tuffy			16.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	16
	Davie King on Jessie			14.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	14
	Jenna Napier on Frenchmans D	Dually		13.00
	-	Open 4D	Single Race	13
	Bryan Taylor on Badger			10.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	10
	Celsey Hoffman on Blondie			10.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	10

WWP Outlaw Equine Winter Blanket Series Salt Creek

Classification	Contestant			Total Points
2D	Katie Bills on Nugget			9.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	9
	Cheyenne Smith on Scooter			8.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	8
	Emily Byler on French Goldmin	е		7.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	7
	Haley Wright on Rockin C Ange	el		7.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	7
	Lexi Rankin on Snooky			6.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	6
	Kristen Hendewerk on Tenness	see Fuel		5.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	5
	Kristina Brem on Fast N Fergie			4.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	4
	Lisa Stafford on Limp Biscuit			4.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	4
	Sally Fitzpatrick on Little Secre	et		3.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	3
3D	Karlee Brown on My Feleena			45.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	45
	Crystal Allred on Bella			44.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	44
	Kristi Tuinei on Zipper			19.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	19
	Crystal Allred on Smarty			10.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	10
	Bryan Taylor on Choo Choo			10.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	10
	Lindsey Stevens on JM I Got Fa	aith		9.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	9
	Madaline Kennedy on Heroes Dash to Vegas			9.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	9
	Bryan Taylor on Badger			8.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	8
	Kelsey Ornelas on Peppy			8.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	8
	Addison Byars on Sunshine			7.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	7

WWP Outlaw Equine Winter Blanket Series Salt Creek

Classification	Contestant			Total Points
3D	Laurel Allred on Jewel			7.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	7
	Lauren Moore on Joes A Player			6.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	6
	Fawn Aldrich on Troubles			6.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	e
	Celsey Hoffman on Junior			5.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	5
	Ky Russiff on Moho			4.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	Δ
4D	Karen Davis on Cowboy			40.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	40
	Laurel Allred on Jewel			40.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	40
	Kim Eisen on Velvets Special Gal			33.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	33
	Bryan Taylor on Choo Choo			19.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	19
	Fawn Aldrich on Boots			10.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	10
	Teresa Sisk on Chans Rocky Leo			8.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	8
	Kristina Brem on Fast N Fergie			6.00
		Open 4D	Single Race	6